

2025 SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

		(hereinafter "Sp	onsor") agrees to be c	Sponsor for the 2025
season of Pierre Players	Community Theatre Inc.	, hereinafter "Pierre F	Players" at the followin	g level, in exchange
for the benefits of the se	elected sponsorship leve	l (including public red	cognition, advertising,	and free tickets)
described in a separate	ely attached document:			
Spotlight: \$2,500	Star: \$1,750	Producer: \$1,250	Crew: \$750	Ensemble: \$500
Yes! Add the follo	wing tax-deductible DOI	NATION type		for \$
	e attached options.		Costumes/Makeup	\$250
Sponsor may provide a	nd/or have approval of (any advertisement re	elating to the Sponsor t	hat appears in
	lease email a logo/grap	-	•	
	& white) = 2.4" x 3.9"; ½ p			
Will provide new c	ad Use previous o	ad Need min	or edits to ad	
If you would like our gra	phic designer to create	an ad, please email	tara@wayfinderdesigr	n for details.
any claims for damage Sponsor harmless from c	r, by entering into this sp s arising from any aspect any claim for damages c Sponsor or its agents or e	t of the productions o arising from the produ	of Pierre Players. Pierre	Players will hold
Payment Amount: \$	(Includ	les sponsorship & tax	-deductible donation)	
Payment in full by	enclosed check			
	erly installments by checl	k (Pierre Plavers will se	end auarterly invoice)	
	credit card (Pierre Playe			ess below)
	erly installments of \$			
Sponsor Contact:			Position:	
Email:			Phone:	
Address: City, State, Zip				
Authorized signature for	Sponsor Organization		Date	
Authorized signature for	Pierre Players, Inc.		Date	

Please submit agreement to info@pierreplayers.com or mail to Pierre Players, PO Box 933, Pierre, SD 57501. Agreement due: Jan. 1, 2025 / Ads/Artwork due: Jan. 1, 2025 / Payment due: Mar. 30, 2025